Teacher

| Al & Paige Stephenson
Stephen & Kaycee McMillan
Nick McClellan
David Dixon
Dianne Cowart
Gloria Adams
Cindy Peake
Jesse Story
Kevin Ray
Joe & Deborah Manning
Brad & Sandra Moretz
Matthew & Amanda Palmer
Ray Smith
Kenny & Alicia Barfield
David Moore
Rick Berry
Ray Barber
Tommy Nalls

Barry Cutts

Class

College

Career/Young Singles

Singles 30’s-40’s
Singles 50+
Women 60+
Women 60+
Women All Ages
Men All Ages
Men 60+

Newly Married
Young Married
Married 30’s-40’s
Married 40’s
Married 40’s-50’s
Married 50’s
Married 60+
Married 60+
Married 60+

Married 65+

Room

228 |
222
220
121
101
122
211
230
125
226
217
209
224
207
210
Choir Room
223
103

126



