Teacher	Class	Room
Al & Paige Stephenson	College	228
Stephen & Kaycee McMillan	Career/Young Singles	222
Nick McClellan	Singles 30's-40's	220
David Dixon	Singles 50+	121
Dianne Cowart	Women 60+	101
Gloria Adams	Women 60+	122
Cindy Peake	Women All Ages	211
Jesse Story	Men All Ages	230
Kevin Ray	Men 60+	125
Joe & Deborah Manning	Newly Married	226
Brad & Sandra Moretz	Young Married	217
Matthew & Amanda Palmer	Married 30's-40's	209
Ray Smith	Married 40's	224
Kenny & Alicia Barfield	Married 40's-50's	207
David Moore	Married 50's	210
Rick Berry	Married 60+	Choir Room
Ray Barber	Married 60+	223
Tommy Nalls	Married 60+	103
Barry Cutts	Married 65+	126